

Product Specification

Organic Orange Juice Powder

General Information

Products name: Organic Orange Juice Powder

Ingredients : Our Orange Juice Powder is manufactured with different varieties of oranges (Citrus Sinensis) through a concentration and atomization (spray dried) process.

Nutrient Content Claims: Organic, Vegan

CERTIFICATION: Organic certificate, Kosher, Halal and Food grade.

BASIC ANALYSIS

Analysis	Description	Test Method
Botanical Name	Orange Fruit	Visual
Plant Part	Whole Fruit	Visual
Description	Powder 80 mash orange yellow powder	AOAC 2000.07
Flavor	Typical natural	Organoleptic
Solubility	Soluble in Water	AOCS Official Method Cd 1-25
Preservatives	None	AOCS Official Method Ca 2c-25
Moisture	4.50%	AOAC 925.10
Heavy Metals	< 3 ppm	ICP-MS/AOAC 993.14
Arsenic (As)	< 0.5 ppm	ICP-MS/AOAC 993.14
Cadmium (Cd)	< 0.5 ppm	ICP-MS/AOAC 993.14
Lead (Pb)	< 0.5 ppm	ICP-MS/AOAC 993.14
Mercury (Hg)	< 0.1 ppm	ICP-MS/AOAC 993.14
Microbial Analysis		
Total Plate Count	< 3,000 cfu/g	AOAC 990.12
Total Yeast & Mold	< 300 cfu/g	AOAC 997.02
E. Coli	< 10 cfu/g	AOAC 991.14

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Product Description

Organic Orange Juice Powder is made from the juice of oranges that have been carefully selected for maximum flavor and quality. Once the fruits have been juiced, the juice is sprayed over organic maltodextrin and allowed to dry, and once dry the solids are ground up into powder, forming Organic Orange Juice Powder.

	Organic Orange Juice Powder is perfect for when you want to incorporate orange flavor but don't have any fresh oranges on hand! Can be used in both sweet and savory foods, including pork, chicken, and baked goods.
Benefits	<p>Powdered Orange Juice is wonderful for use in icings for sweets and glazes for meats. It's great in sauces or when looking for more citrus flavor than Organic Dried Orange Peel can provide in cookies, cakes, or pastries. It can be added to baking mixes, like brownies, and used in homemade granola bar recipes. Some people also use this orange juice powder to make a sugary sauce to drizzle over biscuits or breads.</p> <p>Stir a little into a glass of ice cold water for a deliciously refreshing drink with just a hint of citrus.</p> <p>This powder cannot be reconstituted into orange juice.</p>
Packaging	High-density vacuum aluminum modified bag, heat-sealed, corrugated carton. Cool dry storage. Pack Size: Bulk 5, 7 & 10 kgs Aluminum Foil bags in carton boxes. Food service : 1kg , 2 and 5 kg Stand up Zip lock bags
Shelf life	Ambient Temperature, 15°C to 25°C. Keep closed in a dry warehouse, free from infestation and not exposed to direct sunlight. Do not store adjacent to material that gives off strong odours
Safety and quality	The powder is produced in a GMP environment under strict control, which conforms to the relevant laws and regulations of the state.

Nutritional Information	Nutrition Facts
	<p>Serving size</p> <hr/> <p>Amount Per Serving</p> <p>Calories 380</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><small>% Daily Value*</small></p> <p>Total Fat 9g 12%</p> <p>Saturated Fat 6.06g 30%</p> <p><i>Trans Fat</i> 0g</p> <p>Polyunsaturated Fat 0.32g</p> <p>Monounsaturated Fat 2.47g</p> <p>Cholesterol 60mg 20%</p> <p>Sodium 3390mg 147%</p> <p>Total Carbohydrate 53g 19%</p> <p>Dietary Fiber 1g 4%</p> <p>Total Sugars 48g</p> <p>Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%</p> <p>Protein 20g 40%</p> <hr/> <p>Vitamin D 0mcg 0%</p> <p>Calcium 863mg 70%</p> <p>Iron 0.288mg 2%</p> <p>Potassium 2256mg 50%</p> <p>Vitamin A 8%</p> <p>Vitamin C 4%</p> <p>Phosphorus 100%</p> <hr/> <p><small>*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small></p>

GMO STATEMENT	We hereby declare that, to the best of our knowledge, this product was not produced from or with GMO plant material.
GLUTEN FREE STATEMENT	We hereby declare that, to the best of our knowledge, this product is gluten-free and was not manufactured with any ingredients containing gluten.
(BSE)/ (TSE) STATEMENT	We hereby confirm that, to the best of our knowledge, this product is free of BSE/TSE.
CRUELTY-FREE STATEMENT	We hereby declare that, to the best of our knowledge, this product has not been tested on animals.
KOSHER STATEMENT	We hereby confirm that this product has been certified to Kosher standards.
VEGAN STATEMENT	We hereby confirm that this product has been certified to Vegan standards.

FOOD ALLERGEN INFORMATION

Component	Present in the product
Peanuts (and/or derivatives,) e.g., protein oil	No
Tree Nuts (and/or derivatives)	No
Seeds (Mustard, Sesame) (and/or derivatives)	No
Wheat, Barley, Rye, Oats, Spelt, Kamut or their hybrids	No
Gluten	No
Soybeans (and/or derivatives)	No
Dairy (including lactose) or Eggs	No
Fish or their products	No
Shellfish or their products	No
Celery (and/or derivatives)	No
Lupin (and/or derivatives)	No
Sulphites (and derivatives) (added or > 10 ppm)	No